Phase-1, Village Maan, Taluka and District Palghar, Maharashtra

1

2

TCHHL0636
0001001565

72 & 
TCHIN0636
0001001667

17

TCHHL0683
0001001663

43 & 
TCHIN0683
0001001668

32

Mr. Sanjay Bapu 
Amritsar,

Mrs. Anita Sanjay 
Amritsar,

Mr. PRASENJIT 
MONDAL

Mrs. BULTI BAUR 
MONDAL

Rs. 1946381/- (Rupees Nineteen 

Lakh Forty Six Thousand Three 

Hundred Eighty One Only)   is due 

and payable by you under loan 

a c c o u n t  N o  

TCHHL0636000100156572 and 

an amount of Rs. 224929/- 

(Rupees  Two Lakh Twenty Four 

Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty 

Nine  Only)   is due and payable 

by you under loan account No 

T C H I N 0 6 3 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 6 7 1 7  

totaling to Rs.   2171310/- 

(Rupees Twenty One Lakh 

Seventy One Thousand Three 

Hundred Ten Only)

Rs .  14 ,61 ,657 / -  (Rupees  
Fourteen Lakh Sixty One 
Thousand  Six Hundred and Fifty 
Seven Only) is due and payable 
by you under Agreement no. 
TCHHL0683000100166343 and 
an amount of Rs. 1,78,351/- 
(Rupees  One Lakh Seventy Eight 
Thousand  Three Hundred and 
Fifty One Only) is due and payable 
by you under Agreement no. 
TCHIN0683000100166832 and 
Totalling to Rs. 16,40,008/- 
(Rupees Sixteen Lakh Forty 
Thousand and  Eight Only)

……………
14-09-2023

……………
05-11-2024

Rs.  15,00,000/-
(Rupees Fifteen 

Lakh  Only)    
Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD): - 
Rs.  1,50,000 /- 
(Rupees  One 

Lakh Fifty 
Thousand  Only)

Type of 
possession: - 

Physical   

Rs.  13,90,000/-
(Rupees Thirteen 

Lakh Ninety 
Thousand  Only)    
Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD): - 
Rs.  1,39,000 /- 
(Rupees  One 

Lakh Thirty Nine 
Thousand  Only)

Type of 
possession: - 

Physical   

Rs. 2650509/- (Rupees Twenty Six 
Lakh Fifty Thousand  Five Hundred  
Nine Only) is due and payable by 
y o u  u n d e r  A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHHL0636000100156572 and an 
amount of Rs. 303179/- (Rupees 
Three Lakh  Three Thousand  One 
Hundred Seventy Nine Only) is due 
and payable by you under 
A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHIN0636000100166717 totalling 
to Rs. 2953688/- (Rupees Twenty 
Nine Lakh Fifty Three Thousand  Six 
Hundred Eighty Eight Only)
28-08-2025

Rs. 1629187/- (Rupees Sixteen 
Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand  One 
Hundred Eighty Seven Only) is due 
and payable by you under 
A g r e e m e n t  n o .  
TCHHL0683000100166343 and an 
amount of Rs. 201616/- (Rupees 
Two Lakh  One Thousand  Six 
Hundred Sixteen Only) is due and 
payable by you under Agreement 
no. TCHIN0683000100166832 
totalling to Rs. 1830803/- (Rupees 
Eighteen Lakh Thirty Thousand 
Eight Hundred  Three Only)
28-08-2025

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that, we are investigating the title of Owners (“Owners”) to the 
Flats and Car Parks (“said Premises”) in the building known as ‘Ison Height’ (“said 
Building”) [RERA Number P51900013590], belonging to Hatdia Builders Pvt.